for steel, copper and insulated pipes 159 - 320 mm
IH100 Split Band Clip Over Insulation > 154 OD (P 04 15)
P BIS Split Band Clips, Gang Hangers, BIS Twinlok®
Features and benefits
■ standard finish: zinc plated
■ also available in:
■ self colour
■ hot dip galvanized
Part No. D Bolt b x s k Pack 1
(mm) (mm) (mm)
B4093159 159 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 3.0 209 20
B4093168 168 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 3.0 218 20
B4093172 172 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 3.0 222 20
B4093180 180 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 3.0 230 20
B4093190 190 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 248 10
B4093196 196 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 254 10
B4093202 202 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 260 10
B4093212 212 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 270 10
B4093220 220 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 278 10
B4093225 225 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 283 10
B4093232 232 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 290 10
B4093240 240 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 298 10
B4093250 250 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 308 10
B4093260 260 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 318 10
B4093270 270 M12 x 40 mm 40 x 5.0 328 10
B4093280 280 M16 x 50 mm 50 x 6.0 368 5
B4093302 302 M16 x 50 mm 50 x 6.0 390 5
B4093320 320 M16 x 50 mm 50 x 6.0 408 5
EN
-U
K
09
/2
02
3-
 S
ub
je
ct
 to
 m
od
ifi
ca
tio
ns